Ind Power

Customer Name ABCD Pvt Ltd

Address 30, Juhu Tara Road,
Juhu
Mumbai

Details Meter Number
Engery Type

Units Consumed

Total Price
Tax

Total Amount

Notes :
This is a computer generated invoice and no signature required.

Date
Bill No

Bill Period 01-Jan-24

30948948
KWH

1200

3600

100

3700

01-Feb-2024
T37483

31-Jan-24




